UNDERGRADUATE

Camden Arts & Sciences

Sch. of Nursing (NB)
Continuous Education

EJ Bloustein School of Planning
Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy
Mason Gross School of the Arts
Newark Coll. of Arts & Sciences
Rutgers Business School (NB)
Rutgers Business School (NK)
School of Engineering

School of Arts & Sciences
School of Business(CM)

Sch of Criminal Justice

Sch. Environmental/Biological Sci.
Sch. Management & Labor Rel.
Sch. of Nursing (CM)

Sch. of Health Related Prof.
Sch. Public Affairs & Admin.
University College (CM)
University College (NB)
University College (NK)

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE

GRAD & PROF.

Continuous Education

EJ Bloustein School of Planning
Ernest Mario Sch. of Pharmacy (193,199)
Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych.
Graduate School of Education
School of Social Work

Graduate School (CM)

Graduate School (NB)

Graduate School (NK)

Mason Gross School of the Arts
Rutgers Business School (NK)
Sch.of Mgmt & Labor Relations

Sch of Public Affairs & Admin.
Sch.of Comm. & Info.

School of Business (CM)

School of Criminal Justice

Sch. of Law(CM)(137,153,125,81)
Sch. of Law(NK)(191,198,190,48,10)
School of Nursing (NB)

School of Nursing (CM)

Sch. of Health Related Prof.(RBHS)
Grad. Sch. of Biomedical Sci.(RBHS)
School of Public Health(RBHS)
School of Dental Medicine(RBHS)
NJ Medical School (RBHS)

RW Johnson Medical School(RBHS)
Biopharma

TOTAL GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL

TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS

RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

FINAL ENROLLMENT REPORT FOR THE FALL 2015 TERM AS OF OCTOBER 5, 2015

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021  OTHER| TOTAL MALE FEMALE NO GENDER REPT'D
T PT s PT s PT
809 849 515 363 0 0 50 2586 908 181 1241 256 0 0
233 315 170 102 0 0 68 888 119 13 555 201 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0 30 0 46 0 0
42 25 2 0 0 0 1 70 20 2 41 7 0 0
0 0 222 216 210 213 18 879 326 1 550 2 0 0
164 176 179 225 0 0 34 778 304 4 465 5 0 0
1008 901 758 983 0 0 0 3650 1362 190 1876 222 0 0
802 892 946 739 0 0 0 3379 1894 24 1441 20 0 0
962 721 356 459 0 0 0 2498 1224 196 893 185 0 0
958 1020 887 768 0 0 16 3649 2711 75 846 17 0 0
6179 6008 4483 3949 3 0 460 21082 9822 512 10351 397 0 0
391 430 234 139 0 0 13 1207 592 134 375 106 0 0
233 175 90 131 0 0 0 629 271 38 286 34 0 0
924 1171 690 823 1 0 47 3656 1311 118 2089 138 0 0
171 134 56 4 1 0 3 369 117 48 103 101 0 0
389 213 112 66 0 0 1 781 122 27 483 149 0 0
233 213 102 71 20 0 18 657 67 46 251 277 9 7
59 54 40 20 0 0 1 174 53 11 95 15 0 0
109 177 31 8 0 0 0 325 68 40 142 75 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
125 95 33 5 0 0 504 762 46 269 106 337 0 4
13792 13569 9906 9071 235 213 1310 48096 21337 1959 22189 2591 9 11
DEG. CANDIDATES OTHER TOTAL MALE FEMALE NOT GIVEN
s PT T PT T PT T PT T PT
0 0 0 31 31 0 5 0 26 0 0
183 28 0 12 223 94 18 89 22 0 0
389 3 0 0 392 141 1 248 2 0 0
132 42 0 17 191 40 15 92 44 0 0
303 343 12 283 941 65 164 250 462 0 0
1301 468 2 62 1833 172 78 1131 452 0 0
215 302 0 44 561 94 132 121 214 0 0
2601 1698 5 113 4417 1525 953 1081 858 0 0
487 324 5 50 866 218 185 274 189 0 0
151 164 0 0 315 76 83 75 81 0 0
598 1291 2 44 1935 373 795 227 540 0 0
228 113 0 8 349 63 28 165 93 0 0
219 306 0 4 529 85 120 134 190 0 0
107 218 1 13 339 19 44 89 187 0 0
150 219 1 7 377 91 139 60 87 0 0
21 14 0 5 40 10 9 11 10 0 0
369 127 0 0 496 234 74 135 53 0 0
470 157 3 7 637 274 91 199 73 0 0
132 648 0 20 800 15 100 117 568 0 0
10 46 0 19 75 1 8 9 57 0 0
558 544 0 26 1128 189 171 367 394 0 0
637 116 4 9 766 294 56 347 69 2 5
142 215 2 13 372 40 68 104 160 0 0
489 0 0 0 489 230 0 259 0 0 0
715 0 0 0 715 428 0 287 0 0 0
629 0 0 0 629 270 0 359 0 0 0
14 0 14 5 0 6 0 3 0
11236 7386 51 787 19460 5046 3337 6236 4831 5 5
67556
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STUDENT GEOGRAPHICAL AFFILIATION

CAMDEN

ARTS & SCIENCES
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS (CM) (U)
SCHOOL OF NURSING

Total Undergraduate

GRADUATE SCHOOL

SCHOOL OF LAW

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS (CM) (G)
SCHOOL OF NURSING (G)

Total Graduate

Total

NEWARK

ARTS & SCIENCES

RUTGERS BUSINESS SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
SCH. PUBLIC AFFAIRS & ADMIN.
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Total Undergraduate

GRADUATE SCHOOL

SCHOOL OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
SCH. PUBLIC AFFAIRS & ADMIN.
RUTGERS BUSINESS SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF LAW

Total Graduate

Total

KJl:mb

NEW BRUNSWICK

2,586 SCHOOL OF NURSING (U)
325 CONTINUOUS EDUCATION
1,207 EJ BLOUSTEIN SCH. OF PLANNING (V)
781 ERNEST MARIO SCH. OF PHARMACY (U)
4,899 MASON GROSS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
RUTGERS BUSINESS SCHOOL
561 SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
496 SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
377 SCH. OF ENVIRONMENTAL/BIOLOGICAL SCI.
75 SCH. OF MGMT & LABOR RELATIONS
1,509 SCHOOL OF HEALTH RELATED PROF. (RBHS)
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
6,408 Total Undergraduate
Total NBSAS
SCHOOL OF NURSING (G)
CONTINUOUS EDUCATION
3,650 ERNEST MARIO SCH. OF PHARMACY (G)
2,498 EJ BLOUSTEIN SCH. OF PLANNING (G)
629 GRADUATE SCHOOL
174 GRAD.SCH .OF APPL.& PROF.PSYCHOLOGY
762 SCH.OF MGMT & LABOR RELATIONS
7,713 SCH.OF COMM. & INFORMATION
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
866 MASON GROSS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (G)
40 SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK
529 SCHOOL OF HEALTH RELATED PROF (RBHS)
1,935 GRAD. SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCI. (RBHS)
637 SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH (RBHS)
4,007 SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE (RBHS)
NJ MEDICAL SCHOOL (RBHS)
11,720 RW JOHNSON MEDICAL SCHOOL (RBHS)
BIOPHARMA (RBHS)
Total Graduate
Total
FULL TIME PART TIME TOTAL
MALE 26,383 5,296 31,679
FEMALE 28,425 7,422 35,847
NOT REPT'D 14 16 30
TOTAL 54,822 12,734 67,556

Office of the University Registrar

888
76

70
879
778
3,379
21,083
3,649
3,656
369
657

35,484

21,083

800
31
392
223
4,417
191
349
339
941
315
1,833
1,128
766
372
489
715
629

_ 14

13944

49,428





