## RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY FINAL ENROLLMENT REPORT FOR THE FALL 2015 TERM AS OF OCTOBER 5, 2015

UNDERGRADUATE	<u>2016</u>	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	OTHER	TOTAL	MALE		FEMALE		NO GENDER R	EPT'D
									<u>FT</u>	PT	FT	PT	FT	PT
Camden Arts & Sciences	809	849	515	363	0	0	50	2586	908	181	1241	256	0	0
Sch. of Nursing (NB)	233	315	170	102	0	0	68	888	119	13	555	201	0	0
Continuous Education	0	0	0	0	0	0	76	76	0	30	0	46	0	0
EJ Bloustein School of Planning	42	25	2	0	0	0	1	70	20	2	41	7	0	0
Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy	0	0	222	216	210	213	18	879	326	1	550	2	0	0
Mason Gross School of the Arts	164	176	179	225	0	0	34	778	304	4	465	5	0	0
Newark Coll. of Arts & Sciences	1008	901	758	983	0	0	0	3650	1362	190	1876	222	0	0
Rutgers Business School (NB)	802	892	946	739	0	0	0	3379	1894	24	1441	20	0	0
Rutgers Business School (NK)	962	721	356	459	0	0	0	2498	1224	196	893	185	0	0
School of Engineering	958	1020	887	768	0	0	16	3649	2711	75	846	17	0	0
School of Arts & Sciences	6179	6008	4483	3949	3	0	460	21082	9822	512	10351	397	0	0
School of Business(CM)	391	430	234	139	0	0	13	1207	592	134	375	106	0	0
Sch of Criminal Justice	233	175	90	131	0	0	0	629	271	38	286	34	0	0
Sch. Environmental/Biological Sci.	924	1171	690	823	1	0	47	3656	1311	118	2089	138	0	0
Sch. Management & Labor Rel.	171	134	56	4	1	0	3	369	117	48	103	101	0	0
Sch. of Nursing (CM)	389	213	112	66	0	0	1	781	122	27	483	149	0	0
Sch. of Health Related Prof.	233	213	102	71	20	0	18	657	67	46	251	277	9	7
	59	54	40	20	0	0	10	174	53		95		0	0
Sch. Public Affairs & Admin.		177						325		11		15 75		
University College (CM)	109		31	8	0	0	0		68	40	142		0	0
University College (NB)	1	0 95	0	0	0	0	0 504	762	0 46	0	0	227	0	0
University College (NK)	125 13792	13569	9906	5 9071	235	213	1310	48096	21337	269 1959	106 22189	337 2591	9	11
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE	13/92	13309	9906	9071	233	213	1310	48090	21557	1959	22189	2591	9	11
GRAD & PROF.	DEG. CAND			OTHE				TOTAL	MALE		FEMALE		NOT GIVE	
	<u>FT</u>	PT		FT	<u>PT</u>				<u>FT</u>	PT	<u>FT</u>	PT	<u>FT</u>	PT
Continuous Education	0	0		0	31			31	0	5	0	26	0	0
EJ Bloustein School of Planning	183	28		0	12			223	94	18	89	22	0	0
Ernest Mario Sch. of Pharmacy (193,199)	389	3		0	0			392	141	1	248	2	0	0
Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych.	132	42		0	17			191	40	15	92	44	0	0
Graduate School of Education	303	343		12	283			941	65	164	250	462	0	0
School of Social Work	1301	468		2	62			1833	172	78	1131	452	0	0
Graduate School (CM)	215	302		0	44			561	94	132	121	214	0	0
Graduate School (NB)	2601	1698		5	113			4417	1525	953	1081	858	0	0
Graduate School (NK)	487	324		5	50			866	218	185	274	189	0	0
Mason Gross School of the Arts	151	164		0	0			315	76	83	75	81	0	0
Rutgers Business School (NK)	598	1291		2	44			1935	373	795	227	540	0	0
Sch.of Mgmt & Labor Relations	228	113		0	8			349	63	28	165	93	0	0
Sch of Public Affairs & Admin.	219	306		0	4			529	85	120	134	190	0	0
Sch.of Comm. & Info.	107	218		1	13			339	19	44	89	187	0	0
School of Business (CM)	150	219		1	7			377	91	139	60	87	0	0
School of Criminal Justice	21	14		0	5			40	10	9	11	10	0	0
Sch. of Law(CM)(137,153,125,81)	369	127		0	0			496	234	74	135	53	0	0
Sch. of Law(NK)(191,198,190,48,10)	470	157		3	7			637	274	91	199	73	0	0
School of Nursing (NB)	132	648		0	20			800	15	100	117	568	0	0
School of Nursing (CM)	10	46		0	19			75	1	8	9	57	0	0
Sch. of Health Related Prof.(RBHS)	558	544		0	26			1128	189	171	367	394	0	0
Grad. Sch. of Biomedical Sci.(RBHS)	637	116		4	9			766	294	56	347	69	2	5
School of Public Health(RBHS)	142	215		2	13			372	40	68	104	160	0	0
School of Dental Medicine(RBHS)	489	0		0	0			489	230	0	259	0	0	0
NJ Medical School (RBHS)	715	0		0	0			715	428	0	287	0	0	0
RW Johnson Medical School(RBHS)	629	0		0	0			629	270	0	359	0	0	0
Biopharma				14	0			14	5	0	6	0	3	0
TOTAL GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL	11236	7386		51	787			19460	5046	3337	6236	4831	5	5
TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS								67556						
TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS							Ĺ	<u>67556</u>						

## RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY FINAL ENROLLMENT REPORT FOR THE FALL 2015 TERM AS OF OCTOBER 5, 2015

## STUDENT GEOGRAPHICAL AFFILIATION

CAMDEN ARTS & SCIENCES UNIVERSITY COLLEGE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS (CM) (U) SCHOOL OF NURSING Total Undergraduate  GRADUATE SCHOOL SCHOOL OF LAW SCHOOL OF BUSINESS (CM) (G) SCHOOL OF NURSING (G) Total Graduate	2,586 325 1,207 781 4,899 561 496 377 75	NEW BRUNSWICK SCHOOL OF NURSING (U) CONTINUOUS EDUCATION EJ BLOUSTEIN SCH. OF PLANNING (U) ERNEST MARIO SCH. OF PHARMACY (U) MASON GROSS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS RUTGERS BUSINESS SCHOOL SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCES SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING SCH. OF ENVIRONMENTAL/BIOLOGICAL SCI. SCH. OF MGMT & LABOR RELATIONS SCHOOL OF HEALTH RELATED PROF. (RBHS)	888 76 70 879 778 3,379 21,083 3,649 3,656 369 657
	•	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE	0
Total	6,408	Total Undergraduate Total NBSAS	35,484 21,083
NEWARK ARTS & SCIENCES RUTGERS BUSINESS SCHOOL SCHOOL OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SCH. PUBLIC AFFAIRS & ADMIN. UNIVERSITY COLLEGE	3,650 2,498 629 174 762	SCHOOL OF NURSING (G) CONTINUOUS EDUCATION ERNEST MARIO SCH. OF PHARMACY (G) EJ BLOUSTEIN SCH. OF PLANNING (G) GRADUATE SCHOOL GRAD.SCH. OF APPL.& PROF.PSYCHOLOGY SCH.OF MGMT & LABOR RELATIONS	800 31 392 223 4,417 191 349
Total Undergraduate	7,713	SCH.OF COMM. & INFORMATION GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION	339 941
GRADUATE SCHOOL SCHOOL OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SCH. PUBLIC AFFAIRS & ADMIN. RUTGERS BUSINESS SCHOOL SCHOOL OF LAW Fotal Graduate Total	866 40 529 1,935 637 4,007	MASON GROSS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (G) SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK SCHOOL OF HEALTH RELATED PROF (RBHS) GRAD. SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCI. (RBHS) SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH (RBHS) SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE (RBHS) NJ MEDICAL SCHOOL (RBHS) RW JOHNSON MEDICAL SCHOOL (RBHS)	315 1,833 1,128 766 372 489 715 629
		BIOPHARMA (RBHS)  Total Graduate	13944
		Total	49,428

	FULL TIME	PART TIME	TOTAL
MALE	26,383	5,296	31,679
FEMALE	28,425	7,422	35,847
NOT REPT'D	14	16	30
TOTAL	54,822	12,734	67,556